
Day Date AWAY HOME

Mon 3/15/21 SOUTHWICK @ SABIS
Tue 3/16/21 SABIS @ SOUTHWICK
Fri 3/19/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SOUTHWICK

Mon 3/22/21 SOUTHWICK @ SABIS
Wed 3/24/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SABIS
Thu 3/25/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SABIS

Tue 3/30/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SOUTHWICK
Wed 3/31/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SOUTHWICK
Fri 4/2/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SABIS

Mon 4/5/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SABIS
Wed 4/7/21 SOUTHWICK @ SABIS
Thu 4/8/21 SABIS @ SOUTHWICK

Mon 4/12/21 SABIS @ SOUTHWICK
Wed 4/14/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SOUTHWICK
Thu 4/15/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SOUTHWICK

Mon 4/19/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SOUTHWICK
Wed 4/21/21 SOUTH	HADLEY @ SABIS
Thu 4/22/21 SABIS @ SOUTH	HADLEY

Play	each	opponent	6	times	for	a	total	of	12	matches	
Dates	based	on	gym	availability	for	SRS	and	Sabis	due	to	Basketball	
South	Hadley	can	not	play	at	home	except	for	the	last	match	of	the	season
Each	team	has	2	weeks	with	3	matches,	2	with	2	matches	and	2	with	1	match	(To	maximize	number	of	matches	and	eliminate	multiple	bye	weeks)

All	matches	at	Southwick	will	be	a	5pm	start	

GIRLS'	VOLLEYBALL


